1
WARM UP & ACTIVE WEAR
2
« Made by dancers,
                     for dancers »
3
Children : 8/12
Ladies : XS/S - M/L

3 - You will receive a PDF file with all the details from our customer service
4 - Please review and approve it to confirm your order
HOW TO ORDER:
CU
ST
OMIZE W
ITH
YOUR LOGO
SIZE PRODUCT TYPE MAXIMUM DIMENSION PRICE IN EUR
€ / LOGO
PRICE IN US
$ / LOGO
PRICE IN CAD
$ / LOGO
SMALL LOGO LEOTARDS, DRESSES, T-SHIRTS 1 inch / 25 mm 0,75€  $ 0.75 $ 1.00
MEDIUM LOGO
(Front)
JACKETS 2 inch / 55 mm
1,50€ $ 1.50 $ 2.00
PANTS 2 inch / 55 mm
LARGE LOGO
(Back)
JACKETS (Child)
4 inch x 7 inch
100 mm x 180 mm
3,00€ $ 3.00 $ 4.00
JACKETS (Adult) 5 inch x 10 inch
130 mm x 260 mm
3130UTAMI
INDEX
ALOES p 7
ANA p 23
ARIELLE p 22
ATTITUDE p 20
CALOU p 7
CAPELLA p 6
CEYLAN p 11
CRISTAL p 12
CRYSALIDE p 13
GIPSY p 22
IKITA p 24
ILIADE p 16
IRIS p 24
IZALIA p 12
MACARON p 22
MENUET p 20
NAYA p 9
OPUS p 16
PALOMINO p 15
PANDORE p 15
PATIENCE p 14
PENELOPE p 16
PIVOINE p 15
SONATE p 20
SUPERBE p 4
SYRMA p 4
TIARA p 10
TULIPE p 4
UTAMI p 13
MORE COLOR CHOICE p 26-27
YOUR LOGO YOUR WAY p 28-29
SIZE CHART p 32-33
32
Wear Moi
375 Avenue St Just
83130 La Garde - FRANCE
Phone : +33 (0) 498 01 6000 - Fax : +33 (0) 498 01 6001
Email : info@wearmoi.com
Wear Moi (North, Central and South America)
3352 N Broadway - Chicago IL 60657 - USA
Phone : +1 (773) 850 3119 - Fax : +1 (773) 901 2167
Email : usa@wearmoi.com
SIZE CHART - METRIC MEASUREMENT